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Advertisements

(Continued from page 69)

6N FOR RENT—FURN. APTS,

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS FURN. OR
unfurnished, by the week or month. Ph.
Wilmette 2399 or 3345. 6L TINSO-tfe

3 FURN. RMS., PRIV. BATH, KIT-
chenette, for 2 people; nicely located
home. Tel. Winn. 729. 68T30-1tc

FURNISHED 3 ROOM APARTMENT.
Call Winn. 112 68TL30-2tc

= —

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

S&@p—ﬂ@c@]}& ;

A COMPLETE LISTING OF NORTH
Shore homes for rent ranging in price
from $100 to $400 per month., All at-
tractive houses and desirably located.
Your inspection is invited.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800
69LTN1-1tc

FOR RENT IN GLENCOE, 7T ROOM
Lloyd Wright house, oil heat, 2 car
gar.; large lot, trees and shrubbery,
near the elec. express service and

~ school. Furn. §150 per mo. unfurn.
$125. Owner leaving ecity. Ph. Glen-
coe 1318, ; 69L.TN1-1tc

GLENCOE, 8 RM. STUCCO HSE.; 14
bedrms., 2 baths; H. W. heat with oil
burner; 1 car gar.; beaut. lot; conv. to
school & station. Poss. Nov. 1st. Tel.
Glencoe 561. 69LTN1-1te

FOR RENT—5 ROOM BUNGALOW,
stove heat, furn. or unfurn., on County
Line Rd., Highland Park. Ph. High-
land Pk. 3324. 69LTNI1-1tp

7 ROOM HOUSE, CONVENIENT LOCA-
tion nr. priv. & public schools, transp.

For information call Winn. 1930.
69LTN1-1te

FOR RENT—NEW 7 ROOM HOUSE, 4
bedrms., 2 baths, sun parlor; large lot.
503 Willow Rd., Winnetka. Ph. Kenil-
worth 1955, 69LTN48-tfc

1730 WALNUT AVE., WIL.,, NR. ELM-

wood Sta. 6 rms. $55. Furn. ht.; nr.
schools and transp. Ph. Edgewater
4279. 69LLTN1-1tp

VERY CHEAP TO RIGHT PARTY
without children. Dec. 1st to May 1st.

Well located commodious 9 rm. house.
Ph. Glencoe 623. 69TN30-1tc

6 RM. BRICK HOUSE, SUNPARLOR,
water heat, 2 car heated gar. Very
reas. Ph. Wilmette 1759. @JTNL30-1te

FURN. 7T ROOM HOUSE, UNTIL APRIL
1st. Tel. Glencoe 472. 69TN30-1tc

0 FOR RENT—FURN., HOUSES

ATTRAC. FURN. 6 RM. BUNG. WITH
gar.; fine loe. nr. transp. Tel. Glen-
coe 1181. TO0LTN1-1te

i« RM. HOUSE, BEAUTIFULLY FURN,,
low price. Ph. Briargate 6335.
TO0TN30-1te

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

OR OFFICE
Building. Suitable for small shop or
professional man. Low rental.

gUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
T3L'TN52-4tc

CHOICE OFFICE SPACE
The best location in Winnetka is avail-
able for professional or business offices,
the southwest corner of Elm and Cen-
ter Sts. About 500 sq. ft. over Adams
Pharmacy. Will divide.
FRDK. B. THOMAS & CO.
743 Elm St., Winnetka Phone 2850
73LTNI1-1tp

SECOND FLOOR CORNER
suitable for real estate, doctor or
dentist, Will divide. Franklin Bldg.
Elm & Center Sts., Winnetka. Tel.
Winn, 382 T3LTNbL1-tfe

FOR RENT—STORE IN HUMI'HREY
Building. Possession October 1, 1928,
Call Winnetka 98, T3LTN50-tfe

WINNETKA TALK

i7 FOR SALE~HOUSES

For Sale

[f unusually fine construc-
tion, highly restricted loca-
tion, quiet refinement com-
bined with convenient dis-
tance to schools and trans-
portation, and property
which cannot help but en-
hance in value signify

qualities desirable in a
home, please investigate

this real opportunity to buy
a new 10-room - English
brick house at 199 Birch
St., Winnetka.

Dudley Bradstreet
Excl. Agent

522 Center St. Winnetka 806-875
T7T30-1te

Brick

Charming  English

Home

ON DINSMORE RD., WINNETEKA
Heights. 1st. fl. tiled entrance hall,
large liv. rm, dining rm., Kkitchen,
brkfst. rm., also maid's room & bath.
2nd fl. 4 master bedrooms, (one with
fireplace), 2 tiled baths, children's play-

room on 3rd . HW. oil heat. 2-car
garage 3 blks. to school. Rent $225
per month.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

114 Elm St Winnetka 2198
7TT30-1tc

Opportunity Knocks

but Once

ARE YOU GOING TO BE THE ONE
to recognize it—or pass it by?

Some of the features of this home are
—=6 bedrooms, 3 baths, H'W. heat. One
of the best residential sections—Con-
venient to everything.

We can obtain this for you at

$£20,000

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

Insurance and Loans
199 Elm St., Winnetka Ph. Winnetka 162
Meyvers Bank Building
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